Team: Boys Varisty - Blue Eye

Place Bib # Name
1 131 WYATT NEWMAN
2 133 WILL BIEN
3 3 HENRY MATNEY
4 132 JACK REUSCH
5 2 BRANDAN PILSON

Team Total Score = 68

Team: Boys Varisty - Bradleyville
Place Bib # Name
1 138 SHELBY CUMMINGS
2 137 TYLER BOYD

Team Total Score=0

Finish
11:07:58.17
11:10:53.05
11:11:39.90
11:11:45.01
11:11:48.28

Finish
11:12:10.09
11:19:58.66

Gun Elapsed
00:20:23.75
00:23:18.63
00:24:05.48
00:24:10.59
00:24:13.85

Gun Elapsed
00:24:35.67
00:32:24.23

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Boys Varsity - Galena

Place Bib # Name
1 144 RYAN COOL
2 4 ROBERT BINTER

Team Total Score=0

Finish
11:10:25.56
11:12:25.51

Gun Elapsed
00:22:51.14
00:24:51.09

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Boys Varisty - Hurley
Place Bib # Name
1 147

Team Total Score=0

Do you have your event T-Shirt, Awards, Banners and Give
Aways? Let us be your One-Stop-Shop for all your event needs!!

AUSTIN CHAMBERLAIN

Finish
11:17:35.33

Gun Elapsed
00:30:00.91

Patriot Invitational - Team Report Boys Varsity
Saturday, October 5, 2013

Rank

14
16
17
18

Rank
None
None

Rank
None
None

Rank
None

Grade
11
12

9
11
10

Grade

Grade
10
10

Grade

Gender

LKL

Gender

Gender
M
M

Gender

Timed by

Prumotlons

School
Blue Eye
Blue Eye
Blue Eye
Blue Eye
Blue Eye

School
Bradleyville School
Bradleyville School

School
Galena
Galena

School
HURLEY




Patriot Invitational - Team Report Boys Varsity

Saturday, October 5, 2013

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Boys Varisty - School of the Ozarks

Place Bib # Name
1 150 DALYN HAZELL
2 156 KEYTON SMITH
3 152 QUENTIN EVANS
4 153 CHRISTIAN REIFSCHNEIDER
5 151 JOSIAH REINKE
6 155 JOSIAH LILLY
7 154 JACOB SELF
Team Total Score = 36
Team: Boys Varisty - Sparta
Place Bib # Name
1 158 TRISTAN EATON
2 157 TRAVEN EATON
3 160 DUSTIN WILDE
4 159 LOGAN WOOD
5 161 KYLE REEVES
6 163 NATHAN HUTCHINSON
7 162 AUSTIN SWEARINGEN
Team Total Score = 27
Team: Boys Varisty - Willow Springs
Place Bib # Name
1 167 CORY CHAFIN
2 169 ALLEN KOCH
3 168 DEREK SMITH

Team Total Score=0

Do you have your event T-Shirt, Awards, Banners and Give
Aways? Let us be your One-Stop-Shop for all your event needs!!

mg,

Finish
11:08:09.77
11:08:12.62
11:08:19.65
11:08:29.99
11:10:09.50
11:11:30.57
11:12:43.70

Finish
11:06:04.19
11:06:20.44
11:08:14.06
11:08:28.76
11:09:28.23
11:10:11.67
11:10:20.43

Finish
11:06:41.29
11:07:36.90
11:08:38.59

Gun Elapsed
00:20:35.35
00:20:38.20
00:20:45.23
00:20:55.57
00:22:35.08
00:23:56.15
00:25:09.28

Gun Elapsed
00:18:29.77
00:18:46.02
00:20:39.63
00:20:54.34
00:21:53.81
00:22:37.25
00:22:46.01

Gun Elapsed
00:19:06.87
00:20:02.48
00:21:04.17

Rank
None
None
None

Grade

12

9
10
10
11

9
10

Grade

Grade
10
11
10

Gender

T L L

Gender
M

L L

Gender
M
M
M

Timed by

School
Sof O
Sof 0
Sof O
Sof 0
Sof O
Sof 0
Sof O

School
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta

School
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs

Promotlons

r ‘?‘&-’
57 e

: %m\"ﬁ@# ‘@y




Patriot Invitational - Team Report Boys Varsity
Saturday, October 5, 2013 Timed by ms

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team Boys Varisty - Sparta 27
2 - Team Boys Varsity - S of O 36
3 - Team Boys Varisty - Blue Eye 68

,vv‘

Do you have your event T-Shirt, Awards, Banners and Give \ — : f = % % \ "
Aways? Let us be your One-Stop-Shop for all your event needs!! .j,i \ oy f ; = %

Mﬁﬁ@*}




