Patriot Invitational - Team Report Boys Varsity Saturday, October 5, 2013



Team: Boys Varisty - Blue Eye

Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	School
1	131	WYATT NEWMAN	11:07:58.17	00:20:23.75	3	11	M	Blue Eye
2	133	WILL BIEN	11:10:53.05	00:23:18.63	14	12	M	Blue Eye
3	3	HENRY MATNEY	11:11:39.90	00:24:05.48	16	9	M	Blue Eye
4	132	JACK REUSCH	11:11:45.01	00:24:10.59	17	11	M	Blue Eye
5	2	BRANDAN PILSON	11:11:48.28	00:24:13.85	18	10	M	Blue Eye

Team Total Score = 68

Team: Boys Varisty - Bradleyville

Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	School
1	138	SHELBY CUMMINGS	11:12:10.09	00:24:35.67	None		M	Bradleyville School
2	137	TYLER BOYD	11:19:58.66	00:32:24.23	None		M	Bradleyville School

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Boys Varsity - Galena

Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	School
1	144	RYAN COOL	11:10:25.56	00:22:51.14	None	10	M	Galena
2	4	ROBERT BINTER	11:12:25.51	00:24:51.09	None	10	M	Galena

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Boys Varisty - Hurley

Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	School
1	147	AUSTIN CHAMBERLAIN	11:17:35.33	00:30:00.91	None	9	M	HURLEY

Team Total Score = 0



Patriot Invitational - Team Report Boys Varsity Saturday, October 5, 2013



NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Boys Varisty - School of the Ozarks

Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	School
1	150	DALYN HAZELL	11:08:09.77	00:20:35.35	4	12	М	S of O
2	156	KEYTON SMITH	11:08:12.62	00:20:38.20	5	9	М	S of O
3	152	QUENTIN EVANS	11:08:19.65	00:20:45.23	7	10	M	S of O
4	153	CHRISTIAN REIFSCHNEIDER	11:08:29.99	00:20:55.57	9	10	М	S of O
5	151	JOSIAH REINKE	11:10:09.50	00:22:35.08	11	11	М	S of O
6	155	JOSIAH LILLY	11:11:30.57	00:23:56.15	15	9	М	S of O
7	154	JACOB SELF	11:12:43.70	00:25:09.28	19	10	M	S of O

Team Total Score = 36

Team: Boys Varisty - Sparta

Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	School
1	158	TRISTAN EATON	11:06:04.19	00:18:29.77	1		M	Sparta
2	157	TRAVEN EATON	11:06:20.44	00:18:46.02	2		M	Sparta
3	160	DUSTIN WILDE	11:08:14.06	00:20:39.63	6		M	Sparta
4	159	LOGAN WOOD	11:08:28.76	00:20:54.34	8		M	Sparta
5	161	KYLE REEVES	11:09:28.23	00:21:53.81	10		M	Sparta
6	163	NATHAN HUTCHINSON	11:10:11.67	00:22:37.25	12		M	Sparta
7	162	AUSTIN SWEARINGEN	11:10:20.43	00:22:46.01	13		M	Sparta

Team Total Score = 27

Team: Boys Varisty - Willow Springs

Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	School
1	167	CORY CHAFIN	11:06:41.29	00:19:06.87	None	10	M	Willow Springs
2	169	ALLEN KOCH	11:07:36.90	00:20:02.48	None	11	M	Willow Springs
3	168	DEREK SMITH	11:08:38.59	00:21:04.17	None	10	M	Willow Springs

Team Total Score = 0



Patriot Invitational - Team Report Boys Varsity Saturday, October 5, 2013



NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team Boys Varisty - Sparta	27
2 - Team Boys Varsity - S of O	36
3 - Team Boys Varisty - Blue Eye	68

